
SHEET VILLAGE HALL 
January 2023 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Charge per Hour £ 

Week Day Weekend 

8am – 6pm 6pm - 11pm All Day 
8am–11pm 

8am –11pm All Day 
8am – 11pm 

 
Main Hall and 

Kitchen 
 
 

Upper Meeting 
Room 

 
 

Meeting Room 

 
 

£9.25 
 
 
 

£4.50 
 
 

£4.50 

 
 

£15.00 
 
 
 

£7.00 
 
 

£7.00 

 
 

£133.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 

£17.50 
 
 
 

£9.00 
 
 

£9.00 

 
 

£215.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 

*Returnable deposit of £50 required (subject to deduction for any additional cleaning required).  On 
evening bookings up to half an hour is allowed for clearing the Hall (until 11.30 pm).  Price includes 
the use of piano. 
 
10% discount for regular hirers. 
 
Cancellation charges  if notified 8 weeks in advance   no charge 

if notified less than 8 weeks in advance  50% of hire charge 
if notified less than 7 days   100% of hire charge 

 
 

 


