SHEET VILLAGE HALL January 2023



	Week Day			Weekend	
Change non Herm C					
Charge per Hour £	8am – 6pm	6pm - 11pm	All Day	8am –11pm	All Day
			8am-11pm		8am – 11pm
Main Hall and Kitchen	£9.25	£15.00	£133.00	£17.50	£215.00
Upper Meeting Room	£4.50	£7.00		£9.00	
Meeting Room	£4.50	£7.00		£9.00	

^{*}Returnable deposit of £50 required (subject to deduction for any additional cleaning required). On evening bookings up to half an hour is allowed for clearing the Hall (until 11.30 pm). Price includes the use of piano.

10% discount for regular hirers.

Cancellation charges

if notified 8 weeks in advance if notified less than 8 weeks in advance if notified less than 7 days

no charge 50% of hire charge 100% of hire charge